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Recordes Nacionais - Remo Indoor

INSTITUTO PORTUGLIES
00 DESPORTO
EJUVENTUDE, | P,

Idade
17a18

19 a 29 Lig
19a29
30a 39 Lig
30a39

40 a 49 Lig
40 a 49

50 a 54
55-59 Lig
55-59

60 a 64
60-64 Lig
65-69

Nome
Sara
Inés
Sara
Maria
Maria
Carla
Anabela
Maria
Ana
Isabel
Magda
Francisca
Suzana

Apelido
Silva
Oliveira
Silva
Luz
Jesus
Mendes
Pereira
Tavares
Pereira
Esteves
Scherer
Marques
Almeida

Clube

Ass. Académica de Coimbra
Sport Clube do Porto

Ass. Académica de Coimbra
CDUP

Amorosa Gym

Clube Fluvial Portuense
Clube Galitos

C.N. Infante D. Henrique
Naval Remo

C.N. Infante D. Henrique
Viana Remadores do Lima
C.N. Infante D. Henrique
Ginasio Clube Figueirense

Resultado

7:03.2
7:12.0
6:54.6
7:33.6
7:27.9
7:34.5
7:42.3
7:47.5
8:10.0
8:19.4
9:32.3
8:28.0
11:28.3

Ano
1999
2024
2001
1995
1997
2024
2020
2020
2023
2020
2018
2023
2020

Validagéo

Concept2

Camp. Mundo (CZE)
Concept2

Concept2

Concept2

Camp. Mundo (CZE)
Camp. Nacional PT
Camp. Nacional PT
Camp. Nacional PT
Camp. Nacional PT
Concept2

Camp. Nacional PT
Camp. Nacional PT

Idade
17a18

19 a 29 Lig
19a29

30 a 39 Lig
30a39

40 a 49 Lig
40 a 49

50 a 54 Lig
50 a 54

60 a 64

60 a 64 Lig
65 a 69
70+ Lig
70+

80+ Lig

Nome
Pedro
Afonso
André
Pedro
Ricardo
Nuno
Ricardo
Helder
Renato
Mark
Carlos
Carlos
Juan
José
Luis

Apelido

Rodrigues

Costa
Pinto
Fraga
Paula
Coelho
Paula
Assuncdo

Hernandez

Alloway
Costa
Oliveira
Freitas
Curado
Neto

Clube

A.D. Naval Remo

C.N. Setubalense

Viana Remadores do Lima
Sporting Clube Portugal

A. Académica Coimbra
Clube Fluvial Portuense

A. Académica Coimbra
Clube Ferroviario Barreiro
Associacdo Naval de Lisboa
Ginasio Clube Figueirense
Clube Fluvial Portuense
Ginasio Clube Figueirense
Associacdo Naval de Lisboa
Ginasio Clube Figueirense
Coletividade Popular de Cacia

Resultado
6:04.7
6:05.7
5:49.7
6:09.5
6:00.9
6:32.6
6:07.4
6:41.0
6:12.7
6:55.5
7:25.0
7:30.1
7:58.3
7:56.0
8:32.0

Ano
2023
2023
2023
2016
2014
2023
2023
2010
2023
2019
2024
2005
2018
2023
2023

Validagéo

Concept2

Camp. Nacional (PT)
Camp. Mundo (CAN)
Concept2

Concept2

Camp. Mundo (CAN)
Camp. Mundo (VIR)
Concept2

Camp. Nacional (PT)
Camp. Nacional (PT)
Camp. Nacional (PT)
Concept2

Camp. Nacional (PT)
Camp. Nacional (PT)
Camp. Nacional (PT)
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Idade  Nome Apelido Clube Resultado Ano Validagéo
50 Pedro Marques Infante 10:23.4 2024 Camp. Nacional (PT)
Idade  Nome Apelido Clube Resultado Ano Validagéo
23 Beatriz Alves Infante 12:15.2 2024 Camp. Nacional (PT)

Idade Nome Apelido Clube Resultado Ano Validagéo
24 André Teixeira Infante 07:23.7 2023 Camp. Nacional (PT)

Idade Nome Apelido Clube Resultado Validagéo

46 Carla Silva Ginésio 09:14.9 Camp. Nacional (PT)

Idade Nome Apelido Clube Resultado Ano Validagéo
35 Ricardo Gaudéncio Ginasio Clube Figueirense 07:50.3 2024 Camp. Nacional (PT)
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